STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:03

Stage 1 -- elso

~No o WN B

PTS

35
35
35
35
20
35
35

HIT

TIME FACTOR

5.19
5.26
9.63
12.05
7.51
16.02
16.62

6.7437
6.6540
3.6345
2.9046
2.6631
2.1848
2.1059

STAGE
POINTS

35.0000
34.5342
18.8629
15.0747
13.8216
11.3390
10.9296

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.67
53.89
43.07
39.49
32.40
31.23

COMPETITOR
# Name

14 Belme, Attila

2 Csefko, Pal

5 Kalmar, Lajos

3 Erdos, Agnes
10 Rakoczi, Robert
13 S, Beyo

6 Szokol, Hubert
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:03

Stage 1 -- elso

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 35 8.31
2 35 11.83
3 35 14.46
4 35 16.38
5 35 21.16
6 35 23.03
7 5 12.43

42118
2.9586
2.4205
2.1368
1.6541
1.5198
0.4023

STAGE
POINTS

35.0000
24.5858
20.1141
17.7564
13.7453
12.6292

3.3427

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
70.25
57.47
50.73
39.27
36.08

9.55

COMPETITOR

#

(o |

11

12

Name

Takacs, Laszlo
Bakonyi, Andras
Gonczi, Gergely
Zakupszky, Norbert
Csondor, Gyula
Zakupszky, Gabor
Gencsy, Daniel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:03

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 30 10.52 2.8517 30.0000 100.00 14 Belme, Attila
2 30 12.44 2.4116 25.3698 84.57 6 Szokol, Hubert
3 30 13.66 2.1962 23.1040 77.01 10 Rakoczi, Robert
4 30 13.88 2.1614 22.7378 75.79 2 Csefko, Pal
5 30 14.50 2.0690 21.7655 72.55 5 Kalmar, Lajos
6 20 16.82 1.1891 12.5089 41.70 13 S, Beyo
7 0 17.29 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3 Erdos, Agnes
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 30 12.92 2.3220 30.0000 100.00 8 Zakupszky, Gabor
2 30 13.12 2.2866 29.5427 98.48 1 Bakonyi, Andras
3 30 16.22 1.8496 23.8964 79.65 12 Gencsy, Daniel
4 30 16.31 1.8394 23.7646 79.22 7 Takacs, Laszlo
5 30 29.15 1.0292 13.2967 44.32 11 Csondor, Gyula
6 0 11.37 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 9 Zakupszky, Norbert
7 0 17.84 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 4 Gonczi, Gergely
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 25 6.47 3.8640 25.0000 100.00 10 Rakoczi, Robert
2 25 6.95 3.5971 23.2734 93.09 14 Belme, Attila
3 25 8.20 3.0488 19.7256 78.90 5 Kalmar, Lajos
4 25 8.36 2.9904 19.3481 77.39 2 Csefko, Pal
5 25 8.97 2.7871 18.0323 72.13 3 Erdos, Agnes
6 25 9.49 2.6344 17.0443 68.18 6 Szokol, Hubert
7 24 10.17 2.3599 15.2684 61.07 13 S, Beyo
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 25 3.28 7.6220 25.0000 100.00 8 Zakupszky, Gabor
2 25 3.57 7.0028 22.9692 91.88 1 Bakonyi, Andras
3 25 7.13 3.5063 11.5007 46.00 12 Gencsy, Daniel
4 25 7.44 3.3602 11.0215 44.09 7 Takacs, Laszlo
5 25 8.31 3.0084 9.8676 39.47 11 Csondor, Gyula
6 25 21.78 1.1478 3.7649 15.06 4 Gonczi, Gergely
7 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 9 Zakupszky, Norbert
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage 4--4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 22.01
2 60 24.78
3 60 25.50
4 60 36.65
5 60 37.66
6 60 44.32
7 60 74.55

2.7260
2.4213
2.3529
1.6371
1.5932
1.3538
0.8048

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
53.2930
51.7882
36.0327
35.0664
29.7969
17.7143

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
88.82
86.31
60.05
58.44
49.66
29.52

COMPETITOR

#

2
5
10
14
3
6
13

Name

Csefko, Pal
Kalmar, Lajos
Rakoczi, Robert
Belme, Attila
Erdos, Agnes
Szokol, Hubert
S, Beyo
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage 4--4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 60 25.27 2.3744 60.0000 100.00 1 Bakonyi, Andras
2 60 28.41 2.1119 53.3685 88.95 7 Takacs, Laszlo
3 60 29.80 2.0134 50.8792 84.80 9 Zakupszky, Norbert
4 60 37.54 1.5983 40.3889 67.31 11 Csondor, Gyula
5 45 30.58 1.4715 37.1861 61.98 8 Zakupszky, Gabor
6 60 49.71 1.2070 30.5009 50.83 12 Gencsy, Daniel
7 60 58.74 1.0215 25.8120 43.02 4 Gonczi, Gergely
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Bel SE IPSC shotgun
Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage5--5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 72 7.48 9.6257 95.0000 100.00 2 Csefko, Pal
2 29 7.40 3.9189 38.6776 40.71 5 Kalmar, Lajos
3 73 20.82 3.5062 34.6047 36.43 6 Szokol, Hubert
4 31 9.06 3.4216 33.7696 35.55 3 Erdos, Agnes
5 35 12.35 2.8340 27.9701 29.44 13 S, Beyo
6 16 7.11 2.2504 22.2097 23.38 14 Belme, Attila
7 0 6.15 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 10 Rakoczi, Robert
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Bel SE IPSC shotgun

Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage5--5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 79 8.33
2 71 8.50
3 73 11.67
4 80 13.08
5 61 10.79
6 13 9.84
7 0 13.49

9.4838
8.3529
6.2554
6.1162
5.6534
1.3211
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

95.0000
83.6722
62.6605
61.2666
56.6304
13.2340

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
88.08
65.96
64.49
59.61
13.93

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

» = 0

11

12

Name

Zakupszky, Gabor
Bakonyi, Andras
Gonczi, Gergely
Csondor, Gyula
Takacs, Laszlo
Gencsy, Daniel
Zakupszky, Norbert
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Bel SE IPSC shotgun
Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 16 511 3.1311 20.0000 100.00 2 Csefko, Pal
2 14 5.53 2.5316 16.1709 80.85 6 Szokol, Hubert
3 12 6.56 1.8293 11.6845 58.42 5 Kalmar, Lajos
4 15 8.36 1.7943 11.4608 57.30 14 Belme, Attila
5 0 16.49 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 13 S, Beyo
6 0 9.43 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 10 Rakoczi, Robert
7 0 8.53 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3 Erdos, Agnes
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Bel SE IPSC shotgun
Printed February 5, 2006 at 9:04

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 13 7.45 1.7450 20.0000 100.00 4 Gonczi, Gergely
2 18 10.79 1.6682 19.1203 95.60 9 Zakupszky, Norbert
3 16 19.32 0.8282 9.4920 47.46 7 Takacs, Laszlo
4 2 9.64 0.2075 2.3779 11.89 8 Zakupszky, Gabor
5 0 5.85 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 11 Csondor, Gyula
6 0 10.93 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 12 Gencsy, Daniel
7 0 12.26 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 1 Bakonyi, Andras
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